Add: No. 6 Jiangyuan Road, Haining City, Zhejiang province.
        China. 314400
Contact Person: Nicole Qin
Phone/Wechat/Whatsapp: + 86 133 4876 4422
Email: sales@hnsailing.com, cnzjlamp@gmail.com
Website: www.hnsailing.com
Haining Sailing Electrical Appliance Co., Ltd
Commited To Providing Quality UV-C Germicidal Lamp

(V)
UV Intensity
(@1m, μW/cm2)
Lamp
Model
Dimension (mm) Wattage
(W)
Lamp
Current
(mA)
Lamp
Voltage
(V)
UV Output (@1m)
D L D L (μW/cm2) (W)
G4T5 15 135 4 170 29 9 GPH135T5L/4P 15 135 4 425 28 16 1.5
G6T5 15 212 6 160 42 15 GPH2I2T5L/4P 15 212 10 425 30 22 2
G8T5 15 288 8 150 56 21 GPH287T5L/4P 15 287 14 425 41 40 4
G11T5 15 212 11 410 33 26 GPH303T5L/4P 15 303 15 425 43 42 4.1
G16T5 15 288 16 390 49 35 GPH330T5L/4P 15 330 17 425 44 45 4.5
G10T8 25 331 10 230 45 23 GPH357T5L/4P 15 357 18 425 51 54 5.7
G15T8 25 437 15 340 50 42 GPH436T5L/4P 15 436 21 425 66 72 7.3
G20T8 25 589 20 370 57 45 GPH550T5L/4P 15 550 28 425 68 85 8.5
G25T8 25 437 25 610 46 62 GPH793T5L/4P 15 793 38 425 112 120 13
G30T8 25 894 30 370 100 100 GPH843T5L/4P 15 843 41 425 120 150 15
G40T8 25 1199 40 425 100 116 GPH1148T5L/4P 15 1148 55 425 165 180 22
G55T8 25 894 55 770 86 146 GPH1554T5L/4P 15 1554 75 425 220 240 33
G75T8 25 1199 75 840 110 197 GPH1630T5L/4P 15 1630 79 425 231 250 34.5
Double-end 2 pins UV Lamp Series Single-end 4 pins UV Lamp Series
Page 11 www.hnsailing.com www.hnsailing.com Page 12
Lamp
Model
Dimension (mm) Wattage
(W)
Lamp
Current
(mA)
Lamp
Voltage
(V)
UV Output (@1m) Lamp
Model
Dimension (mm) Wattage
(W)
Lamp
Current
(mA)
Lamp
Voltage
(V)
UV Output (@1m)
D L (μW/cm2) (W) D L (μW/cm2) (W)
GPH135T5VH/4P 15 135 4 425 28 16 1.5 G10T5L 15 357 17 425 51 54 5.7
GPH2I2T5VH/4P 15 212 10 425 30 22 2 G18T5L                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         15 386 18 425 60 59 6
GPH287T5VH/4P 15 287 14 425 41 40 4 G24T5L                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         15 538 24 425 72 82 8
GPH303T5VH/4P 15 303 15 425 43 42 4.1 G30T5L                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         15 691 30 425 105 95 9.8
GPH330T5VH/4P 15 330 17 425 44 45 4.5 G36T5L 15 843 40 425 120 130 13
GPH357T5VH/4P 15 357 18 425 51 54 5.7 G37T5L 15 868 42 425 122 133 13.5
GPH436T5VH/4P 15 436 21 425 66 72 7.3 G48T5L 15 1148 55 425 165 170 18
GPH550T5VH/4P 15 550 28 425 68 85 8.5 G64T5L 15 1554 75 425 220 225 24
GPH793T5VH/4P 15 793 38 425 112 120 13 G10T5VH 15 357 17 425 51 54 5.7
GPH843T5VH/4P 15 843 41 425 120 150 15 G18T5VH 15 386 18 425 60 59 6
GPH1148T5VH/4P 15 1148 55 425 165 180 22 G24T5VH 15 538 24 425 72 82 8
GPH1554T5VH/4P 15 1554 75 425 220 240 33 G30T5VH 15 691 30 425 105 95 9.8
GPH1630T5VH/4P 15 1630 79 425 231 250 34.5 G36T5VH 15 843 40 425 120 130 13
G37T5VH 15 868 42 425 122 133 13.5
G48T5VH 15 1148 55 425 165 170 18
G64T5VH 15 1554 75 425 220 225 24
Instant Start UV LampsHigh Ozone UV Lamp Series
Page 13 www.hnsailing.com www.hnsailing.com Page 14
Non-ozone High Output UV Lamps
Lamp
Model
Dimension (mm) Wattage
(W)
Lamp
Current
(mA)
Lamp
Voltage
(V)
UV Output (@1m)
D L (μW/cm2) (W)
GPH357T5L/HO 15 357 28 800 38 70 7
GPH436T5L/HO 15 436 48 800 60 120 13
GPH550T5L/HO 15 550 52 800 65 160 16
GPH610T5L/HO 15 610 58 800 73 170 17
GHO36T5L 15 843 87 800 110 260 28
GPH846T5L/HO 15 846 90 800 113 265 29
GHO48T5L 15 1148 120 800 150 325 35
GHO64T5L 15 1554 155 800 195 395 54
High Ozone High Output UV Lamps
Lamp
Model
Dimension (mm) Wattage
(W)
Lamp
Current
(mA)
Lamp
Voltage
(V)
UV Output (@1m)
D L (μW/cm2) (W)
GPH357T5VH/HO 15 357 28 800 38 70 7
GPH436T5VH/HO 15 436 48 800 60 120 13
GPH550T5VH/HO 15 550 52 800 65 160 16
GPH610T5VH/HO 15 610 58 800 73 170 17
GHO36T5VH 15 843 87 800 110 260 28
GPH846T5VH/HO 15 846 90 800 113 265 29
GHO48T5VH 15 1148 120 800 150 325 35
GHO64T5VH 15 1554 155 800 195 395 54
High Output UV Lamp Series
These lamps are similar in size and shape as conventional germicidal lamps, but they are of

* Sailing can make special lamp bases,which are suitable for the existing UV equipments & cost
effective.
Page 15 www.hnsailing.com www.hnsailing.com Page 16
Lamp
Model
Dimension (mm) Wattage
(W)
Lamp
Current
(mA)
Lamp
Voltage
(V)
UV Output (@1m)
D L (μW/cm2) (W)
GPHA357T5L 15 357 42 1.2 36 110 11
GPHVA357T5L 15 357 42 1.2 36 115 11
GPHA843T5L 15 843 105 1.2 88 320 35
GPHVA843T5L 15 843 105 1.2 88 320 35
GPHA1000T5L 15 1000 127 1.2 107 370 42
GPHVA1000T5L 15 1000 127 1.2 107 370 42
GPHA1554T5L 15 1554 190 1.2 164 500 68
GPHVA1554T5L 15 1554 190 1.2 164 500 68
GPHA357T6L 19 357 57 1.8 32 130 13
GPHVA357T6L 19 357 57 1.8 32 130 13
GPHA843T6L 19 843 127 1.8 71 400 43
GPHVA843T6L 19 843 127 1.8 71 400 43
GPHA1000T6L 19 1000 150 1.8 84 460 52
GPHVA1000T6L 19 1000 150 1.8 84 460 52
GPHA1554T6L 19 1554 240 1.8 134 600 84
GPHVA1554T6L 19 1554 240 1.8 134 600 84
GPHHA357T6L 19 357 65 2.1 31 140 14
GPHHA843T6L 19 843 172 2.1 82 490 54
GPHHA1000T6L 19 1000 207 2.1 99 570 65
GPHHA1554T6L 19 1554 320 2.1 154 750 112
GPHHA1554T10L 32 1554 471 5 95 1160 157
Amalgam UV Lamps
Sailing using high quality raw materials and advanced technology produces  high quality low
pressure amalgam UV lamps from 42W to 500W. Amalgam UV lamps can be used mounted
horizontally or vertically. The special coating process enables these amalgam UV lamps to have

Lamp
Model
Dimension (mm) Wattage
(W)
Lamp
Current
(mA)
Lamp
Voltage
(V)
UV Output (@1m)
D L (μW/cm2) (W)
GPL-S5W 12 82 5 180 35 9 1
GPL-S7W 12 112 7 180 46 15 1.6
GPL-S9W 12 145 9 170 60 22 2.4
GPL-S11W 12 213 11 160 89 33 3.6
GPL-S13W 12 155 13 290 56 31 3.4
GPL-L18W 17.5 220 18 370 58 51 5.5
GPL-L24W 17.5 315 24 350 87 65 7.0
GPL-L35W/HO 17.5 220 35 850 55 105 11
GPL-L36W 17.5 410 36 425 106 110 12
GPL-L55W 17.5 535 55 530 105 156 17
GPL-L60W/HO 17.5 410 60 680 118 166 19
GPL-L95W/HO 17.5 535 95 800 115 230 27
GPL-L150W/HO 15 810 150 800 182 250 169
H-shaped UV Lamps
If  the installation space is compact and limited, these H-shaped UV lamps will be a good
choice . Both non-ozone type and high Ozone are available. They are be used for air disinfection
for hospital, kitchen HVAC system, and water sterilation for ponds and pools.

Dimension (mm) Wattage
(W)
Lamp
Voltage
(V)
Lamp
Current
(mA)
Base
 type
UV Output
(μW/cm2)GU30W 15 353 32 75 425 95 9.8
GU36W 15 429 41 98 425 130 14 D L
GU55W 15 582 55 130 425 170 17.5 ZW6D15W-Z212 15 212 6 42 160 G10q >5000
ZW8D15W-Z288 15 288 8 56 145 G10q >6000
ZW10D15W-Z330 15 330 10 52 220 G10q >7000
ZW15D15W-Z437 15 437 15 60 330 G10q >7500
ZW20D15W-Z589 15 589 20 77 370 G10q >8500
ZW36D15W-Z843 15 843 36 90 410 G10q >12000
ZW40D15W-Z1200 15 1200 40 106 420 G10q >12000
ZW65D15W-Z1554 15 1554 65 179 425 G10q >12000
ZW80D15W-Z843 15 843 80 100 800 G10q >12000
ZW100D15W-Z1554 15 1554 100 185 710 G10q >13000
ZW150D15W-Z1554 15 1554 150 210 825 G10q >13000
D
L
U-shaped UV Lamps
U-shaped UV lamp is also a compact lamp designed for the equipment with limited installation space.